Ambridge 120 AM

7:40 am
7:43 am
7:44 am
7:46 am
7:48 am
8.03 am
8:05 am
8:08 am
8:12 am
8:18 am
8:22 am

8:23 am
8:27 am
8:30 am
8:32 am
8:33 am
8:35 am

8:37 am

8:37 am

8:40 am
8:45 am

7th St & Maplewood Ave
6th St & Maplewood Ave
5th St & Maplewood Ave
3rd St & Maplewood Ave
2nd St & Maplewood Ave
325 Wallrose Heights Rd
Pineview Rd & Winterset
415 Golden Grove Rd
215 Silverdale Dr.

2918 Conway Wallrose
Silver Brook & White
Pine

Walnut Dr. & White Pine
Oakhaven & Ridgewood
190 Orchard Lane
Celestial Dr & Gemini
Apollo Dr. & Nova Dr
2nd Ave.& Celestial Dr. &
Meteor Cir W

Conway Wallrose Rd.

& Oliver Ave

Springer Plan &
Springer Road

1000 East Ridge Ave
Baden Academy

Ambridge 120 PM

3:07 pm

3:09 pm
3:11 pm

3:14 pm
3:15 pm
3:17 pm

3:18 pm

3:22 pm
3:25 pm

3:26 pm
3:30 pm
3:33 pm
3:35 pm
3:37 pm
3:53 pm
3:54 pm
3:56 pm
3:57 pm
4:02 pm

Springer Plan & Springer
Road

1000 East Ridge Ave
Conway Wallrose Rd. &
Oliver Ave

Celestial Dr & Gemini Dr
Constellation Dr & Gemini
Conway Wallrose Rd &
Orchard Ln

Oakhaven Dr &
Ridgewood Dr

2918 Conway Wallrose Rd
Silver Brook Ct &

White Pine Ln

Walnut Dr & White Pine
215 Silverdale Dr

415 Golden Grove Rd
Pineview Rd & Winterset
325 Wallrose Heights Rd
2nd St & Maplewood

3rd St. & Maplewood

6th St. & Maplewood

7th St. & Maplewood
Dale Ave & Gibson Ave

ABC Transportation 724-806-1500



